
AYOELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Telegraphy Course

Y. (D. G. fl. Building, Oakland, Gal. ® $10 Per Month.
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Jewish Cemetery, adjoining Mountain
View Cemetery, terminus Piedmont
av

Jillson Clara E Mrs, r Boehmer nr
Petersen

Jirkowsky John, r 1071 26th av
" Julie Miss, bkkpr Cal Bridge
& Construction Co, r 1071 26th av

" Madeline Miss, language and short-
hand teacher 1065 Washn, r 1071 26th
av

Job Moses H, com, r 963 5th
Jobbins Alpheus, carp O Planing Mills,

r Elmhurst
Jobson Ernest, moved to S F
Jochmus Augustus C, cond P & Mt V

Ry, r 1943 Bdy
Johaningmeier Jos H, poultry, r Per-

alta av above Hopkins
Johansen Ida, dom 926 Magnolia
" Jacob A, foreman block system S P

Co, r 1779 6th
" Mary Miss, r 622 Magnolia
" Nis N, janitor 876 Bdy, r 622 Mag-

nolia
" Peter, gardener, r 622 Magnolia
John Emil, architect S F, r San Pablo

av cor Folsom
JOHNS C T, Attorney at Law 969

Broadway, Telephone Red 1251, r
same

" Edw, storekeeper S P Co, r 1773 5th
" Fred, r Galindo Hotel
Johnson A, r 973 7th
" A C, cond P P C Co, r Berkeley
" A F, millman W W Woodcock, r

1265 10th
" Albert, master mariner, r 1569 23d av
" Albert H, r Marion av nr E 14t,
" Albert H, bkkpr, r 1162 7th
" Albertina, dom 2065 Webster
" Albin R, student Aydelotte's Busi-

ness College, r 865 Henry
" Alfred, gardener, 672 11th
" Alfred, mach, r 1119 Campbell
" Amos, emp E A Reed, r E 9th cor

25th av
" Amos, emp S P Co, r 1314 10th
" Andrew, carp and bldr, Park cor

Arlington av, r same
" Andrew, emp S P Co, r 2223 Chest-

nut
" Andrew, emp Cascade Laundry
" Andrew, tailor 1010 Franklin, r 863

Clay
" Andrew H, lather, r 1411 16th
" Anna, dom 1404 Harrison
" Anna Miss, r 762 Jefferson
" Anna M Miss, teacher Prescott

School, r 767 Alice
" Annie, dom 1466 10th av
" Annie L Miss, r 1026 5th
" August H, mariner, r 875 Wood
" August T, fireman S P Co, r 642 3d
'* Austin L, bkmn S P Co, r 1729 6th
" Axel, coachman Dr A Miles Taylor
" Axel, mach S F, r 614 E 17th
" Axel F, mill hand G R & M Co, r

1265 10th

Johnson Benj O, (Mclntyre & Johnson)
r 1741 Myrtle

" Bert T, moved to Sacramento
" Blanche E Miss, nurse Gold nr Wes-

ton av, r same
" Caleb, coachman 1132 Adeline
" Caroline M Mrs, r Grace nr Lowell
" Carrie Miss, milliner and dressmkr

1109 23d av, r 1061 E 15th
" Catherine M Miss, r Claremont av

nr Summer
" Chas, lab, r 620 Kennedy
" Chas, mariner, r 141 Helen
" Chas, master mariner, r 1679 Taylor
" Chas, ship carp, r Merced nr Shat-

tuck av
" Chas, shoemkr, r 38th nr Adeline
" Chas, tailor 1010 Franklin, r 1013

Franklin
" Chas A, master mariner, r 1691 8th
" Chas E, gunner U S N, r 66 Wals-

worth av
" Chas H, teamster, r 357 Prospect av
" Chas J, r 709 Jackson
" Chas M, cook S P Co, r 923 5th
" Chas P, died April 13, 96
" Chester G, elk, r 1316 8th
" Chris, elk, r 853% Franklin
" Christ, carp O Planing Mills, r 1026

26th av
" Christian, coachman, 949 Filbert
" Christian, emp S P Co, r 115 Ettie
" Christian C, r Vernon av nr Col-

lege av
" Christian L, contr and bldr 1615

Fruitvale av, r same
" Clara, dom Fairmont av nr Pearl
" Constance V Miss, r 1316 8th
" Corbin W, com, r 911 Kirkham
" Creed, dairyman Parkhurst Bros, r

Claremont av nr Russell
" Creed H, r 613 9th
" Danl A, bkmn S P Co, r 948 Camp-

bell
" David W, bkmn S P Co, r 1418 Per-

alta
" Earl, r 1065 11th av

.
" Ebenezer, bricklayer, r 966 Castro
" Edw, emp C C Mills, r 606 E Val-

dez
" Edw, master mariner, r 1661 Lin-

coln
" Edwin, seaman, r 1376 9th
" Edwin, tailor, r 865 Henry
" Edwin G, eng S P Co, r Berkeley
" Effie Miss, r 691 E 32d
" Eliza Mrs, r 1106 Market
" Eliza J Mrs, r 1213 7th
" Elizabeth Miss, r 1322 Filbert
" Ellen, cook 1132 Adeline
" Ellen, dom 1215 Harrison
" Ellen Miss, r Felton nr Calais
*' Ellen Mrs, r 1316 8th
" Elsie Mrs, r 962 Clay
" Emily W Mrs, dressmkr

ster
' Km ma, dom 573 17th
" Emma, dom 970 16th

TF\e le&Ain2 af\A l^esh Hotel

* *- irv O&hlanA. 4^ .

r 1222 Web-


